Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Hand Picked for Earth by Sister in Heaven 8x10

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

24,139
236.8 mm
199.9 mm
9
Colorway1
1:1
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Width: 199.9 mm
O O 0 Ei==eotrs:

Design: Hand Picked for Earth by Sister in Heaven 8x10

Title:

Stitches: 24,139
Height: 236.8 mm

Colorway: Colorway1
Zoom: 1:1
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

8

9

43

0

99.9 mm
99.9 mm
118.4 mm
118.4 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
47326.4 mm?
8.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
177.14m
75.83m

Stop Sequence:

# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.[___"14,104 10 Silver Default
2.[] 962 13 Orange  Default
3. 2720 4 Yellow Default
4. 4313 14 Dark Red Default
5 816 11 Dark Blue Default
6. I 842 1 Green Default
7.0 3,770 15 Dark Rose Default
8. 1,155 5 Turquoise Default
o. W 5455 12 Gold Default
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